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PGT Postgraduate Student Representatives 2013-2014 
 

Programme Degree Discipline Area Staff/Student liaison meeting Programme Director DA Student Rep Email 

SRMS MSc Dip 25th November 2013 - 11.00am - ALB G.030/31 Prof Natalie Shlomo CCSR 
Stephan Daus 
Lucy Nguyen 

stephan.daus@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
hai.nguyen-2@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Social Change MSc Dip  
 
Dr Nick Shryane 

CCSR Esti Widya Putri dyahroroesti.widyaputri@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Economics MSc  17 October 2013, 4pm, 3.213 University Place Dr Michele Berardi Economics 

Gurcharan Sahota 
Alexander Squires 
Martin Kelly 
Lida El Ahmadieh 

gurcharan.sahota@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
alexander.squires@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
martin.kelly-3@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
lida.elahmadieh@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Health Economics MSc  17 October 2013, 4pm, 3.213 University Place 
Mr William Whittaker 
Miss Eleonora Fichera 

Economics Jack Higgins Jack.higgins@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Environmental Economics MSc  17 October 2013, 4pm, 3.213 University Place Dr Noel Russell Economics Erik Rojd erik.rojd@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Econometrics MSc  17 October 2013, 4pm, 3.213 University Place Dr Arthur Sinko Economics   

Economics & Econometrics MSc  17 October 2013, 4pm, 3.213 University Place Dr Arthur Sinko Economics Ramat asamu ramat.asamu@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Financial Economics MSc  17 October 2013, 4pm, 3.213 University Place Prof Igor Evstigneev Economics 
Menhel Saleh 
Hussein Mostafa 

menhel.saleh@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
hussein.mostafa@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Economics MA  17 October 2013, 4pm, 3.213 University Place Dr Nick Weaver Economics 

David Brice 
Karina Chopyk 
Simone Oyekan 
Saad Ur Rehman 
Bowen Wu 

david.brice@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
karina.chopyk@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
simone.oyekan@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
saadur.rehman@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
bowen.wu@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Political Economy MA Dip November - 11.00am  -  Prof John O’Neill Politics 
Christian Scholz 
Billy Christmas 

 
christian.scholz@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
william.christmas@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
 

Philosophy MRes   
Dr Joel Smith/Dr Catharine 
Abell 

Philosophy Ian Wallbridge ian.wallbridge@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Human Rights (Research & Standard) MA Dip  
Dr Richard Child 
 

Politics Eszter Barna Eszter.barna@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

International Politics – International 
Relations (Research & Standard) 

MA Dip  Dr Andreja Zevnik Politics 
Vladimir Tutu 
Ustinia Vanyukova 

vladimir.tutu@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
ustinia.vanyukova@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
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International Politics – International 
Political Economy (Research & Standard) 

MA Dip  Dr Gabriel Siles-Brugge Politics Roberta Akpan Roberta.akpan@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Political Science – Democracy & Elections 
(Research & Standard) 

MA Dip  Dr Maria Sobolewska Politics Liam O’Rourke Liam.orourke-2@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk  

Political Science – European Politics & 
Public Policy (Research & Standard) 

MA Dip  Eli Gateva Politics Christian Grech Christian.grech@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Political Science – Governance and Public 
Policy (Research & Standard) 

MA Dip  Dr Maria Sobolewska Politics Ali Zubair ali.zubair@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Political Science – Political Theory 
(Research & Standard) and 
Ethics/Political Philosophy (Standard) 

MA Dip  
Stephen Hood 
 
Stephanie Collins 

Politics Kavan Connell Kavan.Connell@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Politics (Standard) MA Dip  Aoileann Ni Mhurchu Politics Lisa Sarodnick Lisa.sarodnick@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Anthropological Research MA   Soumhya Venkatesan Soc Anth 
Nada Al-Hudaid (Sem1) 
James Bradbury (Sem 2) 

Nada.al-hudaid@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
James.bradbury-2@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Social Anthropology MA Dip  Kei r Martin Soc Anth Piyush Pushkar piyush.pushkar@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Visual Anthropology MA   Andrew Irving Soc Anth Ruth Webber Ruth.webber@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Sociological Research MSc  6th November 2013 Virinder Kalra Sociology Nathan Miles Nathan.miles@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Sociology MA Dip 6th November 2013 Virinder Kalra Sociology Hitika Vasal Hitika.vasal@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 
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